
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Nation                          Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Nation                          Total    

Coupe Canada de plongeon 2026 Canada Cup of Diving

Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Finals

Windsor, Ontario,  Canada

Referee: PETERSON, GORDON -  -              Asst. Referee: FYFE, MATT -  -          

Judge 1: WU, HAOTAO -  -                          Judge 2: TOTH, SARA -  -          

Judge 3: HALL, KEVIN -  -                         Judge 4: FOERESTER, THORALF -  -  

Judge 5: VOELLMECKE, STEVE -  -                   Judge 6: LORTIE, STEPHANE -  -    

Judge 7: RICHMOND, EMILY -  -           

    1.  LIU, CHENGZAN                 Open          CHN                            452.70

              107B  3.1        8.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   71.30     71.30 (4)

              407C  3.4        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   81.60    152.90 (1)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   63.00    215.90 (2)

              307C  3.5        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   87.50    303.40 (1)

              5154B 3.4        8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   71.40    374.80 (1)

              109C  3.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   77.90    452.70 (1)

    2.  GREENE, BENNETT               Open          USA                            442.75

              107B  3.1        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   71.30     71.30 (4)

              205B  3.0        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   67.50    138.80 (3)

              307C  3.5        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   80.50    219.30 (1)

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    282.30 (2)

              5154B 3.4        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   78.20    360.50 (2)

              5337D 3.5        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   82.25    442.75 (2)

    3.  WESEMANN, MORITZ              Open          GER                            419.15

              407C  3.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   64.60     64.60 (9)

              5154B 3.4        7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   78.20    142.80 (2)

              207C  3.6        3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   43.20    186.00 (7)

              307C  3.5        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0   75.25    261.25 (4)

              109C  3.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   76.00    337.25 (4)

              5156B 3.9        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   81.90    419.15 (3)

    4.  CIPRICK, THOMAS               Open          CAN                            417.65

              107B  3.1        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   68.20     68.20 (6)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   63.00    131.20 (5)

              109C  3.8        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   74.10    205.30 (3)

              205B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   67.50    272.80 (3)

              407C  3.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   73.10    345.90 (3)

              307C  3.5        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   71.75    417.65 (4)
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    5.  ZSOMBOR-MURRAY, NATHAN        Open          CAN                            393.45

              407C  3.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   74.80     74.80 (2)

              107B  3.1        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   46.50    121.30 (10)

              307C  3.5        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   57.75    179.05 (9)

              207C  3.6        6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   59.40    238.45 (9)

              109C  3.8        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   83.60    322.05 (6)

              5154B 3.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   71.40    393.45 (5)

    6.  AXER, TIM                     Open          GER                            391.60

              205B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50     67.50 (7)

              307C  3.5        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   63.00    130.50 (6)

              107B  3.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   63.55    194.05 (4)

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   63.00    257.05 (5)

              5337D 3.5        6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   68.25    325.30 (5)

              5154B 3.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   66.30    391.60 (6)

    7.  TAVENER, FRAZER               Open          NZL                            390.70

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   63.00     63.00 (10)

              107B  3.1        6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   55.80    118.80 (11)

              5337D 3.5        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   70.00    188.80 (5)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   66.00    254.80 (6)

              305B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   64.50    319.30 (7)

              5154B 3.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   71.40    390.70 (7)

    8.  DYER, COLLIER                 Open          USA                            385.75

              5154B 3.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   66.30     66.30 (8)

              407C  3.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   71.40    137.70 (4)

              307C  3.5        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 2.5   31.50    169.20 (10)

              207C  3.6        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   70.20    239.40 (8)

              5156B 3.9        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   76.05    315.45 (8)

              109C  3.8        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   70.30    385.75 (8)

    9.  WILSON, BEN                   Open          AUS                            376.00

              405B  3.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   60.00     60.00 (12)

              107B  3.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   62.00    122.00 (8)

              5152B 3.0        8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   64.50    186.50 (6)

              305B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   58.50    245.00 (7)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   63.00    308.00 (9)

              5154B 3.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   68.00    376.00 (9)
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    10. WEINRICH, MAXWELL             Open          USA                            375.15

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   63.00     63.00 (10)

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    121.50 (9)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   63.00    184.50 (8)

              305B  3.0        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   49.50    234.00 (10)

              107B  3.1        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   69.75    303.75 (10)

              5154B 3.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   71.40    375.15 (10)

    11. FLORY, MAXWELL                Open          USA                            345.95

              5154B 3.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   74.80     74.80 (2)

              307C  3.5        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   49.00    123.80 (7)

              207C  3.6        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   43.20    167.00 (11)

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    230.00 (11)

              109C  3.8        4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   39.90    269.90 (11)

              5156B 3.9        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   76.05    345.95 (11)

    12. BAKER, LEON                   Open          GBR                            342.05

              5154B 3.4        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   81.60     81.60 (1)

              407C  3.4        3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0   34.00    115.60 (12)

              109C  3.8        2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0   22.80    138.40 (12)

              205B  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   46.50    184.90 (12)

              307C  3.5        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   75.25    260.15 (12)

              5156B 3.9        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   81.90    342.05 (12)
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